Keysight Technologies
E4980AL Precision LCR Meter
20 Hz to 300 kHz/500 kHz/1 MHz
Providing the best combination of accuracy, speed and versatility
ООО  «4ТЕСТ»
Телефон: +7 (499) 685-4444

Weight 4.5 kg 5.3 kg 5.3 kg
08 | Keysight | E4980AL Precision LCR Meter - Brochure
Ordering Information
E4980AL Precision LCR Meter, 20 Hz to 300 kHz/500 kHz/1 MHz
Options
Model Description
E4980AL-032 20 Hz to 300 kHz with DCR Measurement
E4980AL-052 20 Hz to 500 kHz with DCR Measurement
E4980AL-102 20 Hz to 1 MHz with DCR Measurement
E4980AL-201 Handler interface
E4980AL-301 Scanner interface
E4980AL-1CM Rack mount kit
E4980AL-ABA English localization
E4980AL-ABJ Japanese localization
E4980AL-1A7 ISO 17025 compliant calibration
E4980AL-A6J ANSI Z540 compliant calibration
For more details on the option configuration, refer to the E4980A/E4980AL configuration guide (literature
number 5989-8321EN).
Upgrade options
Model Description
E4980ALU-050 or 052 Upgrade from 300 kHz to 500 kHz for E4980AL-032
E4980ALU-110 or 112 Upgrade from 300 kHz to 1 MHz for E4980AL-032
E4980ALU-111 or 113 Upgrade from 500 kHz to 1 MHz for E4980AL-052
E4980ALU-201 or 211 Handler interface
E4980ALU-301 or 311 Scanner interface
1CM019A Rack mount kit
ООО  «4ТЕСТ»
Телефон: +7 (499) 685-4444